

RV3F RV3J UPPER SADDLE COMPLETE



1 M6 NYLOCK NUT
B20-34X-XXM606

2 KNOB
P20-45R-USPAFG

3 M4 X 8mm BOLT
B20-25X-USM408

4 M4 LOCK WASHER
M20-16X-US04XX

5 M4 WASHER
M20-14X-US04XX

6 HINGE PIVOT (RIGHT)
P3F-28H-USPAFG

7 SADDLE PIVOT
P3F-14H-USPAFG

8 HANDLE PIVOT (RIGHT)
P3F-28H-USPAFG

9 HANDLE PIVOT (LEFT)
P3F-18H-USPAFG

10 M6 X 56mm BOLT
B20-11X-MHM656

11 HINGE PIVOT (LEFT)
P3F-16H-USPAFG

12 M10 X 205mm HINGE BOLT
B3F-02X-US10XX